THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE!

(Dancers should be ready to compete at least one-half hour before their

scheduled event.)

WE HOPE TO HAVE A MORE DETAILED SCHEDULE ONCE WE

HAVE ALL OF OUR ENTRIES.

UVU WINTER DANCESPORT FESTIVAL
February 19 & 20, 2010

Schedule

Friday Evening

5:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

Doors Open

Pre-Teen Standard Medley
Junior Standard Medley
Pre-Teen Latin Medley

Adult Pre-Championship Rhythm (SW/B/M)
Pre-Teen Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Junior Championship Rhythm (CC/R/SW/M)
Pre-Teen Championship Standard (W/T/VWI/F/Q)

Youth Standard Medley
Junior Latin Medley
Youth Latin Medley

Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/PD)
Junior Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Adult Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)
Youth Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/Q)



Saturday Morning

7:00 A.M. Doors Open

8:00 A.M. Adult Novice Standard (W/Q)
Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
College Silver Latin (R)

9:00 A.M. Elementary School Team Match

10:15 A.M.  Elementary School Newcomer American (CC)
Junior High School Newcomer American (SW)
College Bronze American (CC)

11:00 A.M.  Elementary School Newcomer American (SW)
College Gold & Gold Bar Latin (PD)
College Gold & Gold Bar Standard (T)
Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

12:00 P.M.  Elementary School Syllabus American (F/CC)
Junior High School Syllabus Standard (W/Q)
Youth Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

1:00 P.M. Elementary School Syllabus Latin (S/PD)
Junior High School Syllabus American (F/CC)
Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

2:00 P.M. Adult Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/QS)
Junior Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Elementary School Syllabus Standard (W/Q)

3:00 P.M. Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD)
College Bronze Standard (Q)
Pre-Teen Championship American (W/CC/F/SW)

4:00 P.M. College Silver American (SW)
College Gold American (M)
Youth Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

5:00 P.M. Break

6:30 P.M. Adult Championship Smooth (W/T/FIVW)
High School Syllabus Standard (W/Q)
College Bronze Latin (S)
College Silver Standard (W)



7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

Adult Amateur Cabaret

Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VWI/F/Q)
High School Newcomer American (SW)

Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VWI/FIQ)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)

Adult Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
High School Syllabus American (F/CC)



