THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE!

(Dancers should be ready to compete at least one-half hour before their scheduled event.)

WE HOPE TO HAVE A MORE DETAILED SCHEDULE ONCE WE HAVE ALL OF OUR ENTRIES.

UVU WINTER DANCESPORT FESTIVAL February 19 & 20, 2010

Schedule

Friday Evening

5:00 P.M.	Doors Open
6:00 P.M.	Pre-Teen Standard Medley Junior Standard Medley Pre-Teen Latin Medley
7:00 P.M.	Adult Pre-Championship Rhythm (SW/B/M) Pre-Teen Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
7:30 P.M.	Junior Championship Rhythm (CC/R/SW/M) Pre-Teen Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)
8:00 P.M.	Youth Standard Medley Junior Latin Medley Youth Latin Medley
9:00 P.M.	Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/PD) Junior Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
10:00 P.M.	Adult Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F) Youth Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/Q)

Saturday Morning

7:00 A.M. 8:00 A.M.	Doors Open Adult Novice Standard (W/Q) Junior High School Syllabus Latin (S/R) College Silver Latin (R)
9:00 A.M.	Elementary School Team Match
10:15 A.M.	Elementary School Newcomer American (CC) Junior High School Newcomer American (SW) College Bronze American (CC)
11:00 A.M.	Elementary School Newcomer American (SW) College Gold & Gold Bar Latin (PD) College Gold & Gold Bar Standard (T) Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)
12:00 P.M.	Elementary School Syllabus American (F/CC) Junior High School Syllabus Standard (W/Q) Youth Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW)
1:00 P.M.	Elementary School Syllabus Latin (S/PD) Junior High School Syllabus American (F/CC) Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
2:00 P.M.	Adult Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/QS) Junior Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Elementary School Syllabus Standard (W/Q)
3:00 P.M.	Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD) College Bronze Standard (Q) Pre-Teen Championship American (W/CC/F/SW)
4:00 P.M.	College Silver American (SW) College Gold American (M) Youth Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
5:00 P.M.	Break
6:30 P.M.	Adult Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) High School Syllabus Standard (W/Q) College Bronze Latin (S) College Silver Standard (W)

7:30 P.M. Adult Amateur Cabaret
8:00 P.M. Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)
High School Newcomer American (SW)
9:00 P.M. Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)
High School Syllabus Latin (S/R)
10:00 P.M. Adult Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
High School Syllabus American (F/CC)